Helfman Ford
12220 Southwest Freeway
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Total Sales Price:

Total Trade Allowance:
Trade Difference:

Documentary Fee:
State & Local Taxes:
Total License and Fees:
Total Cash Price:

Total Trade Payoff:
Delivered Price:

Cash Down Payment:
Unpaid Balance:

Stafford, TX 77477
BUYER CO-BUYER Deal #: 62374
FORT BEND COUNTY Deal Type:  Retalil
SOL JACKSON ST Deal Date:  02/01/2022
RICHMOND, TX 77469
Home #: (281) 633-7536 Home #: | PrintTime:  10:07am |
Work #: Work #: Salesperson:
Email: Email:
VEHICLE
New [v]
Used [] Stock #: Description: VIN: Mileage:
GA32719F 2022 FORD TRUCK EXPLORER 1FMSK7BHBNGA32719 21
TRADE
(7.0 2042LK)
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Sale Price: $ 28,691.38
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n / . Total Rebates: $ 0.00

$ 28,691.38

$ 0.00
$ 28,691.38
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 7.00
4 28,608.38
$ 0.00

$ 28,698.38

$ 0.00
$  28,698.38
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Customer Acknowledgement




